
Balance Sheet - TAGWALL
As of 2022-01-01

(USD - For Internal Review)

Assets

Current Assets

1 Cash 100.00
2 Inventory 200.00

Total Current Assets 300.00

Fixed Assets

3 Equipment 300.00
4 Building 400.00

Total Fixed Assets 700.00

Other Assets

5 Other Assets 500.00

Total Other Assets 500.00

Total Assets 1,500.00

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

5 Accounts Payable 500.00
6 Taxes Payable 600.00

Total Current Liabilities 1,100.00

Other Liabilities

7 Long-term Loans 700.00
8 Bonds Payable 800.00

Total Other Liabilities 1,500.00

Total Liabilities 2,600.00

Equities

Stockholders Equity

9 Common Stock 900.00
10 Retained Earnings 1,000.00
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11 Dated Deficit (100.00)

Total Stockholders Equity 1,800.00

Total Liabilities and Capital 4,400.00
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